
Viertelfinale Regionalpokal 22.04.2016
 

Hohenwutzen I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Sophienstädt I
Karbe Klaus 136 253 253  : 216 108 216 Rütze Silvio

Meißner Guido 82 186 439  : 428 108 212 Richter Sascha
Karbe Uwe 120 255 694  : 634 111 206 Trebbin Olaf

Wickert Jörn 120 252 946  : 910 128 276 Trebbin Steve
 GP 946 910 GP

Falkenberg I 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz II
Kufeld Tobias 108 261 261  : 247 128 247 Bischoff Eckhardt

Diekert Carsten 130 248 509  : 448 100 201 Durke Hennry
Nickel Torsten 141 286 795  : 661 101 213 Schmidt Heiko
Kufeld Daniel 123 261 1056  : 850 71 189 Heimbach Willi

 GP 1056 850 GP

Nordend I 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz I
Beyer Steffen 78 188 188  : 314 152 314 Moritz Stefan

Golombeck Marek 101 227 415  : 566 128 252 Maasch Holger
Kubisch Stefan 145 265 680  : 821 128 255 Flöhr Uwe

Sahr Jens 99 203 883  : 1115 157 294 Meseke Andre
 GP 883 1115 GP

Lichterfelde I 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Blumberg II
Reichelt Kay 104 200 200  : 193 83 193 Zieschang Bernd

Pospieszny Olaf 89 196 396  : 468 140 275 Jarnetzky Fred
Kuhn Christian 112 243 639  : 693 109 225 Weiher Rüdiger
Brendel Marcel 125 257 896  : 928 109 235 Urban Frank

 GP 896 928 GP
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